

					TRAMO 1 Vueltas			TRAMO 2 Vueltas			TRAMO 3 Vueltas			TRAMO 4 Vueltas			PEN	TOTALES				ANTERIOR	LIDER	
PILOTO 1/32		GR	DORSAL/COCHE		ETAPA 1	ETAPA 2	ETAPA 3	ETAPA 1	ETAPA 2	ETAPA 3	ETAPA 1	ETAPA 2	ETAPA 3	ETAPA 1	ETAPA 2	ETAPA 3		E-1	E-2	E-3	FINAL			
JOSE ALFONSO ST.NICO		WRC	ARRAS	4	307WRC	33,527	32,234	31,555	38,287	36,867	37,170	41,415	38,166	37,682	35,963	34,120	33,842		149,192	141,387	140,249	430,828		
FERNANDO BROSED		KC	ALMODELI	15	XSARA	39,471	37,791	37,905	47,419	44,536	44,050	44,315	42,617	43,096	42,580	42,081	41,771		173,785	167,025	166,822	507,632	-76,804	-76,804
JOAQUIN MARTINEZ		N	ASP14	1	IMPRESSA	39,102	38,385	37,533	45,827	43,913	43,415	45,367	46,833	44,050	43,169	41,470	42,059		173,465	170,601	167,057	511,123	-3,491	-80,295
BORJA PAJARES		KC	TAMASLOT	14	911 RS/SC	38,583	38,284	39,300	46,847	43,984	44,416	46,059	45,327	45,037	42,884	44,218	41,412		174,373	171,813	170,165	516,351	-5,228	-85,523
JOSE A. RODRIGO		KC	GÜECHA	27	911 RS/SC	41,865	39,129	38,248	47,215	46,391	43,889	44,730	45,774	47,848	45,433	43,414	42,194		179,243	174,708	172,179	526,130	-9,779	-95,302
JOAQUIN ASSENSIO		ASK	ALMODELI	33	307WRC	41,305	38,047	38,880	50,235	46,443	45,577	44,615	42,910	55,551	45,178	41,385	43,212		181,333	168,785	183,220	533,338	-7,208	-102,510
JESUS ARAGÜAS		KC	ALMODELI	8	307WRC	41,055	39,669	39,597	48,068	47,567	45,519	47,794	45,646	46,616	45,664	42,915	43,436		182,581	175,797	175,168	533,546	-0,208	-102,718
RUBEN ABENOZA		KC	CSZ	7	VW GOLF	42,176	42,225	41,458	49,268	47,124	50,161	47,078	45,876	45,632	45,313	46,919	43,519		183,835	182,144	180,770	546,749	-13,203	-115,921
BORJA PAJARES (Fdc)		KC	TAMASLOT	25	INTEGRALE 4WD	44,739	41,600	40,071	50,250	46,929	46,372	49,039	45,597	48,035	45,334	47,963	42,777		189,362	182,089	177,255	548,706	-1,957	-117,878
FERNANDO BROSED(Fdc)		N	ALMODELI	26	BMW 2002	43,733	45,652	41,849	49,482	50,110	50,144	51,280	48,123	47,971	46,206	47,101	44,458		190,701	190,986	184,422	566,109	-17,403	-135,281
LUIS BINABURO		N	ALMODELI	3	307WRC	46,004	44,681	41,904	50,565	49,868	50,617	53,876	48,543	49,612	46,764	44,852	44,708		197,209	187,944	186,841	571,994	-5,885	-141,166
SERGIO MARTINEZ S.		N	ALMODELI	5	IMPRESSA	46,230	43,016	42,051	52,925	49,296	49,040	50,699	54,132	51,640	52,159	47,017	46,278		202,013	193,461	189,009	584,483	-12,489	-153,655
VICTOR MOLINA		N	ALMODELI	34	307WRC	46,053	46,192	45,180	53,329	52,615	50,876	54,446	52,532	50,776	49,066	47,037	48,585		202,894	198,376	195,417	596,687	-12,204	-165,859
JOSE ANGEL JURADO		N	30 KPI TEAM	31	308 GTO	45,158	46,370	43,297	52,840	51,189	51,336	59,394	52,687	51,058	56,873	49,532	55,988		214,265	199,778	201,679	615,722	-19,035	-184,894
FERNANDO CARRERAS		KC	OSCA SLOT	16	205 T16	50,338	50,862	45,445	54,237	56,137	51,640	53,226	52,020	51,464	52,564	52,729	49,485		210,365	211,748	198,034	620,147	-4,425	-189,319
JOSE M. CARRERAS (Fdc)		—	OSCA SLOT	11	1430 PROTO	48,200	46,478	46,625	57,157	57,699	53,275	56,991	56,835	55,666	50,797	55,369	51,007		213,145	216,381	206,573	636,099	-15,952	-205,271
NACHO ALVARO		N	ALMODELI	30	307WRC	53,557	47,125	48,988	61,433	55,214	51,295	54,430	54,599	52,185	57,521	53,576	48,223		226,941	210,514	200,691	638,146	-2,047	-207,318
JAVIER CAUSAPÉ		N	OSCA SLOT	2	FOCUS	49,561	48,421	46,826	55,394	54,332	54,724	56,920	55,446	58,831	57,133	52,874	50,597		219,008	211,073	210,978	641,059	-2,913	-210,231
ALEJANDRO LAGRABA		KC	30 KPI TEAM	32	XSARA	50,960	48,314	51,840	62,234	54,426	53,202	57,868	56,993	68,401	58,170	55,566	60,750		229,232	215,299	234,193	678,724	-37,665	-247,896
IÑAKI MARTINEZ		N-I	ALMODELI	6	307WRC	60,518	56,695	63,939	73,011	66,417	72,189	68,663	75,040	73,826	62,345	63,267	59,883		264,537	261,419	269,837	795,793	-117,069	-364,965
MIGUELON LOPEZ		N-I	ALMODELI	18	LANCER	69,711	67,269	65,269	79,940	74,563	64,228	68,430	65,760	71,486	67,110	62,807	70,535		285,191	270,399	271,518	827,108	-31,315	-396,280
C) Fuera de Campeonato, No puntua						SCRATCHS			33,527	32,234	31,555	38,287	36,867	37,170	41,415	38,166	37,682		35,963	34,120	33,842			